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54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019 Sorted on best lap time
KZ GRADUADOS DELCI DAMIAM - PR 1,026 km ..;.;.
1o TREINO OFICIAL - KZ G 23/07/2019 08:39 . . . .
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:36:32 . .
Pos  No. Class Name Chassis Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Inlap S1Best S2Best S3Best
1 11 FPRA GAETANO DI MAURO CRG 12 42.123 12 12.117 13.809  16.151
2 28 AP DANILO DIRANI 7  42.152  0.029 0.029 4 12.002 13.777 16.262
3 18 FASP PEDRO LOPES TONY KART 9 42274 0.151 0.122 7 12.097 13.934  16.187
4 220 FASP RUAN A. BELIZARIO THUNDER 10  42.477 0.354 0.203 9 11.988 13.999 16.378
5 12 FPRA THIAGO LAMBERTI TONY KART 12 42545 0.422 0.068 5 12.018 14.036  16.340
6 34 FAP MATHEUS D. DI IORIO CRG 5 42714 0.591 0.169 3 12273  13.972 16.375
7 47 FPRA NATHANIEL BUENO TONY KART 5 42717 0.594 0.003 5 12.266 14.074  16.363
8 94 FPRA PEDRO H. B. MARGARIDO TONY KART 12 42.823 0.700 0.106 8 12.071 14.125 16.468
9 109 FPRA PEDRO H. S. GURGACZ KART MINI 10 42.909 0.786  0.086 9 12.146 14.304  16.450
10 119 Fasp ENZO C. DE SA BIREL ART 12 43.001 0.878 0.092 10 12.328 13.969  16.486
11 71 FeA DANIEL CLAUDINO TONY KART 8 43.874 1751 0.873 8 12.601 14.360 16.850
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